Solution Proposal by Toshiba
© 2019-2022 Toshiba Electronic Devices & Storage Corporation
Programmable
Logic Controller
R21
© 2019-2022 Toshiba Electronic Devices & Storage Corporation
Toshiba Electronic Devices & Storage Corporation provides
comprehensive device solutions to customers developing new products

VIN
VOUT
IOUT
Load transient (0 mA ←→ 10 mA)
-60 mV
TCR1HF33B
VIN
CONT
1μF
1μF
GND
VOUT
4.3V
3.3V
Part number Output voltage [V] Marking
TCR1HF18A/B 1.8 1F8
TCR1HF25A/B 2.5 2F5
TCR1HF28A/B 2.8 2F8
TCR1HF30A/B 3.0 3F0
TCR1HF31A/B 3.1 3F1
TCR1HF32A/B 3.2 3F2
TCR1HF33A/B 3.3 3F3
TCR1HF50A/B 5.0 5F0
[Note 1] Under development
Measurement circuit
[Note 2] The specification is subject to change without notice.
A : With discharge function,  B : Without discharge function